Actuator
ID10
Features
◆ ID10 features its heavy load capability and high speed design, which is suitable for
various industrial applications requiring rapid movement, such as agricultural and
construction machine. The adjustable limit cam is equipped for users to fine-tune the
stroke based on their needs. Ball screw or ACME screw threaded spindle is
available for users to choose.

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-IND-T-0002-1.3
Ordering Key
ID10—□□—□□—□—□□□—□□□□□□□□□—□□
Input Voltage
12： 12V DC
24： 24V DC
Gear Ratio
05： 5:1 (Ball screw only)
10： 10:1
20： 20:1
30： 30:1 (Ball screw only)
40： 40:1
Spindle Type
A： ACME
B： Ball Screw
Stroke
102： 102mm
153： 153mm
203： 203mm
254： 254mm
305： 305mm
457： 457mm
610： 610mm
Options
LT： Adjustable limit switch
POT： Potentiometer
IP65： IP65
MD： Manual drive connector (Please refer to paragraph Options for compatibility information)
Rear Clevis Orientation
C0： 0° Standard (keep it blank)
C1： 30° CCW   (view from rear connector)
C2： 60° CCW
C3： 90° CCW
C4： 30° CW
C5： 60° CW